
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING honeycomb ice-cream

LEMON TART BRULEE lemon crunch ice-cream

BANOFFEE PIE caramel popcorn I vanilla ice-cream

MIX BERRY PARFAIT pistachio crumb I berries

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAMS AND SORBETS

CHEESE SELECTION lavoche I grapes I Jersey black butter I pickles 

7.50

8.00

8.50

8.00

2.00 per scoop

9.00

DESSERTS

ALLERGIES & SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

If you have any food allergies or intolerences, please inform 
member of our team before placing your order and we will do 

our best to accommodate your dietary needs 

DRINK SELECTION

SUKI TEAS

English breakfast 
Earl Grey
green leaf
lemongrass & ginger
mint
red berry 
camomile
red bush
caramel

AFTERNOON TEA 

CREAM TEA

2.20
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40

BEAN 14 COFFEE

black
 white

latte
cappuccino

espresso
double espresso

mocha

SYRUP vanilla / hazelnut / caramel

decaf tea / coffee option available, as well as alternative milk options - soya / almond

2.30
2.60
2.70
2.60
2.20
2.80
3.00

0.40

SINGLE

1 house-baked scone 
(fruit or plain)

clotted cream & strawberry jam
choice of tea 

6.50

DOUBLE

2 house-baked scones
(1 fruit & 1 plain)

clotted cream & strawberry jam
choice of tea

8.50

SAVOURY SELECTION 

smoked chicken, avocado & dijon mustard slider
flaked salmon, cucumber & lemon dressing blini

mozzarella, sun-dried tomato & pesto wrap

SWEET SELECTION

house-baked scones (1 fruit & 1 plain)
clotted cream & strawberry jam

chocolate & orange cake
lemon drizzle & poppy seed cake

carrot cake
coconut macaroon

chocolate profiterole

21.00

  

SALTWATER AFTERNOON TEA  

choice of tea

SPARKLING AFTERNOON TEA 

add glass of prosecco (white or pink) 
     
DELUX AFTERNOON TEA

add glass of champagne 

COCKTAIL AFTERNOON TEA 

add cocktail of your choice
(*please enquire about our selection) 


