

ALLERGIES & SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

If you have any food allergies or intolerences, please inform member of our team before placing your order and we will do our best to accommodate your dietary needs

DESSERTS	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING honeycomb ice-cream	7.50
	LEMON TART BRULEE lemon crunch ice-cream	8.00
	BANOFFEE PIE caramel popcorn I vanilla ice-cream	8.50
	MIX BERRY PARFAIT pistachio crumb I berries	8.00
	SELECTION OF ICE-CREAMS AND SORBETS	2.00 per scoop
	CHEESE SELECTION lavoche I grapes I Jersey black butter I pickles	9.00

AFTERNOON TEA

SALTWATER AFTERNOON TEA

21.00 choice of tea

SPARKLING AFTERNOON TEA

add glass of prosecco (white or pink)

DELUX AFTERNOON TEA

add glass of champagne

COCKTAIL AFTERNOON TEA

add cocktail of your choice (*please enquire about our selection)

SAVOURY SELECTION

smoked chicken, avocado & dijon mustard slider flaked salmon, cucumber & lemon dressing blini mozzarella, sun-dried tomato & pesto wrap

SWEET SELECTION

house-baked scones (1 fruit & 1 plain) clotted cream & strawberry jam

chocolate & orange cake lemon drizzle & poppy seed cake carrot cake coconut macaroon chocolate profiterole

CREAM TEA

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	
6.50	1 house-baked scone (fruit or plain)	2 house-baked scones (1 fruit & 1 plain)	8.50
	clotted cream & strawberry jam choice of tea	clotted cream & strawberry jam choice of tea	

DRINK SELECTION

	SUKI TEAS	BEAN 14 COFFEE	
2.20	English breakfast	black	2.30
2.40	Earl Grey	white	2.60
2.40	green leaf	latte	2.70
2.40	lemongrass & ginger	cappuccino	2.60
2.40	mint	espresso	2.20
2.40	red berry	double espresso	2.80
2.40	camomile	mocha	3.00
2.40	red bush		
2.40	caramel	SYRUP vanilla / hazelnut / caramel	0.40

decaf tea / coffee option available, as well as alternative milk options - soya / almond